SENSOR SOLUTIONS /// AST4100            10/2015 Page 1
LOW COST / COMPACT
Pressure Sensor & Transducer
AST4100
Overview
The AST4100 is a compact, low cost pressure transducer with a cable
electrical connection.  Mainly used in benign environments, the
AST4100 is an economical option for pressure sensing.

AST4100 Pressure Sensor & Transducer
SENSOR SOLUTIONS /// AST4100            10/2015 Page 4
Ordering Information
AST4100 A 00500 P 4 A 1 000
Series Type
Process Connection
A= 1/4” NPT Male
B= 1/8” NPT Male*
C= 1/4” BSPP Male
F= 7/16” - 20 UNF Male*
* “B” and “F” not available under 50PSI (“B” not available in 316L)
Pressure Range
Insert 5-digit pressure range code (example: 0-100 PSI = 00100)
Ranges between 0-25 PSI and 0-10,000 PSI available. Compound
pressure up to -14.7 to 500 PSI.
Pressure Unit
B= Bar          K= kg/cm2          P= PSI
Outputs
1= 0.5-4.5V ratiometric
3= 1-5V
4= 4-20mA (2 wire loop powered)
6= 1-6V
Electrical
A= 2 ft. (0.6m)
B= 4 ft. (1.2m)
C= 6 ft. (1.8m)
D= 10 ft. (3.0m)
Wetted Material
0= 17-4PH          1= 316L
Options
(contact factory for additional options)
000= No Options
地址：深圳市南山区创业路怡海广场东座 2408   邮编：518000
电话：(+86) 0755 2641 9890   传真：(+86) 0755 2641 9680